
Report: LAW0625R Page: of1Oct. 31, 2020 12:38 AMMONTANA LEGISLATURE - 2005 59th Regular Session Printed: 2

MAR. 12, 2005

SB 454

HB 277

HB 740

HB 423

HB 671

HB 757

SB 53

SB 54

HB 172

HB 260

HB 611

SB 61

Gebhardt, K

Maedje, R

Heinert, R

Stahl, W

Musgrove, J

Jones, L

Squires, C

Squires, C

Cohenour, J

Jones, W

Windy Boy, J

Cocchiarella, V

Revise requirements for add-on basis consumer loan

Fund water loss mitigation for bull trout recovery in Glen Lake irrigation dist

Appropriate money for asbestos-disease related programs

Provide funding for great plains dinosaur park in Malta

Generally revise motor vehicle law

Revolving loan account for rehabilitation of railroad branch lines

Revise law on reduction-in-force and relocation expenses

Clarify state mileage reimbursement rate for use of a private vehicle

Revise certain resident & nonresident hunting and fishing license fees

Water-based recreational access purchase and funding

Increase penalties for partner or family member assault

Legislative liaison to state fund board of directors

CONVENES 8:00 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 55

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

In packet of 3/11

In packet of 3/11

In packet of 3/11

From consent cal

From consent cal

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 17 - 1

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 13 - 7

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 11 - 9

(H) Transportation; Vote: 11 - 1

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) State Administration; Vote: 16 - 0

(H) State Administration; Vote: 16 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

HOUSE AGENDA
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SB 69

SB 79

SB 169

SB 248

SB 106

SB 141

Cobb, J

Tropila, J

Gallus, S

Balyeat, Joe

Brueggeman, J

Laible, R

Designation of state poet laureate

Two free sets of license plates for disabled veterans

Increase penalties for natural gas pipeline safety violations

Revise penalty for no motor vehicle insurance

Simplify state recovery of centralized services costs

Revise allowable wording on a "Notarial Seal"

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

1 )

2 )

(H) State Administration; Vote: 16 - 0

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 18 - 0

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

Order of Business #11 -- Consent Calendar

 

 

 

 

 

 

* - Amended on second reading


